8/3/2023 8:30:25 AM

Route:2-EB MADISON EVREADY IN Anchor Abbr:MAD RG Distance:6.40 mi.

7:59 am
8:07 am
8:13 am
8:16 am

8:20 am

START
STOP
STOP
STOP

DEST

Everett School District 2

top Locations For 2-EB MADISON EVREADY IN %MADISON SUMME

MAIN BUS YARD DRIVEWAY No Intersection
301 BEDROCK DR [NE]

75TH ST SE @ WEST ENTRANCE TO SHORE!
LOWER RIDGE RD @ 74TH ST SE [NE]

TURN ON LOWER RIDEGE THEN PU/DO
MADISON REG BUS LOAD POINT
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