top Locations For 2-EB MADISON EVREADY IN %MADISON SUMME

Route:2-EB MADISON EVREADY IN Anchor Abbr:MAD RG Distance:6.40 mi.

7:59 am	START	MAIN BUS YARD DRIVEWAY No Intersection
8:07 am	STOP	301 BEDROCK DR [NE]
8:13 am	STOP	75TH ST SE @ WEST ENTRANCE TO SHORE!
8:16 am	STOP	LOWER RIDGE RD @ 74TH ST SE [NE]
		TURN ON LOWER RIDEGE THEN PU/DO
8:20 am	DEST	MADISON REG BUS LOAD POINT

Route Last Updated: 8/3/2023